Selection Guide
15 Watt Single & Dual Output DC/DC Converters LWA15 Series
(Continued)
Mechanical Specifications
POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
P
Input Voltage
Nominal (Range)
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Model Number Case
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA) %
3.3 4000 79 LWA15-12S33 P
5 3000 79 LWA15-12S5 P
12 1250 80 LWA15-12S12 P
15 1000 80 LWA15-12S15 P
3.3 4000 89 LWA15-24S33 P
5 3000 79 LWA15-24S5 P
12 1250 80 LWA15-24S12 P
15 1000 80 LWA15-24S15 P
3.3 4000 80 LWA15-48S33 P
5 3000 79 LWA15-48S5 P
12 1250 80 LWA15-48S12 P
15 1000 80 LWA15-48S15 P
±5 ±1500 82 LWA15-12-5 P
±12 ±625 80 LWA15-12-12 P
±15 ±500 80 LWA15-12-15 P
±5 ±1500 83 LWA15-24-5 P
±12 ±625 80 LWA15-24-12 P
±15 ±500 80 LWA15-24-15 P
±5 ±1500 83 LWA15-48-5 P
±12 ±625 80 LWA15-48-12 P
±15 ±500 80 LWA15-48-15 P
ST
U
PT
U
O L
A
U
D
12 (9-18)
48 (36-72)
24 (18-36)
24 (18-36)
E
G
ATL
O
V T
U
P T
U
O
EL
G
NI
S
12 (9-18)
48 (36-72)
Pin SINGLE DUAL
1 +Vin +Vin
2 -Vin -Vin
3 +Vout +Vout
4 No Pin Common
5 -Vout -Vout
I/O Connections
0.40
(10.20) 0.40
(10.20)
0.50
(12.70)
DIA.
0.04
(1.00)
2.00
(50.80)
0.60
(15.20)
0.20
(5.10)
0.80
(20.30)
0.10
(2.50)
0.22 MIN
(5.60)
0.4 MAX
(10.16)
1.00
(25.40)
1 2
43 5
BOTTOM
VIEW
All Dimensions are in inches (mm)
53